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Thurs 15/5/2025 Tues 22/4/2025 Registration, Drop & add for new students for the early summer semester 2024/2025 and continuing students not registered for the second
2024/2025
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Sat 17/5/2025 Start of the early Summer Semester 2024/2025
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Thurs 29/5/2025 Directly after acceptance Course equivalency request period for new students only
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Thursday 12/6/2025 Tues 10/6/2025 Mid term period for Early Summer Semester 2024/2025
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Monday 30/6/2025 Saturday 28/6/2025 Final Examination period for Early Summer Semester 2024/2025
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Thurs 10/7/2025 Tues 1/7/2025 Installment request period for Summer semester 2024/2025
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Thurs 10/7/2025 Sun 22/6/2025 Registration, Drop & add for the students in all programs
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Start of the Summer semester 2024/2025
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Thurs 24/7/2025 Directly after acceptance Course equivalency request period for new students only
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Thurs 17/7/2025 Sat 12/7/2025 The period of dropping courses with 30% deduction of the course fees for all courses
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Thurs 24/7/2025 Sat 19/7/2025 The period of dropping courses with 50% deduction of the course fees for all courses
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Sat 26/7/2025 and after The date of dropping courses with 100% deduction of the course fees for all courses
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Last day to pay the last installment
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Tues 26/8/2025 Last day for dropping courses for Summer semster 2024/2025
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Sat 6/9/2025 Sat 30/8/2025 Final Examination period for Summer semester
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Academic Results Announcement For Second semester 2024/2025




